
Entry # HorseRider PlCtzn %% % Rk % Rk % Rk % RkRk

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total

Storr Geikie Minor Osinski Fransen-Iacobeaus

2016 Mid Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Class: 503 - CDI Grand Prix Freestyle

Stat/Div Term Prize
GBR USA CAN USA SWE

Open 70.87573.75076.00071.12575.250Zero GravityGuenter Seidel828 73.400USA 1
Open 72.50072.37570.87573.12569.750UmeekoMichelle Reilly820 71.725USA 2
Open 66.37568.87569.75071.75067.375UdoTracey Lert839 68.825USA 3

0.000WintersnowAdrienne Bessey831 0.000USA



Entry # HorseRider PlCtzn %% % Rk % Rk % Rk % RkRk

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total

Minor Storr Fransen-Iacobeaus Osinski Geikie

2016 Mid Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Class: 501 - CDI Grand Prix

Stat/Div Term Prize
CAN GBR SWE USA USA

Open 68.00067.10065.30068.20067.500UmeekoMichelle Reilly820 67.220USA 1
JR/YR 67.90066.20064.60068.30061.900SundayboyAnna Buffini826 65.780USA 2
Open 66.80065.10062.80066.30063.400Zero GravityGuenter Seidel828 64.880USA 3
Open 65.00063.70064.80064.80064.500RondoAnne Howard846 64.560USA 4
Open 64.80064.50061.80066.50063.700UdoTracey Lert839 64.260USA 5
Open 64.00065.40062.30065.20062.200AvantiElizabeth Ball825 63.820USA 6
Open 63.70063.80061.10064.10064.800LancelotLindsey Stroh823 63.500CAN

63.50063.80058.20064.30062.000WintersnowAdrienne Bessey831 62.360USA
62.70060.30061.30063.20063.100TrefferWendy Christoff819 62.120CAN

Open 61.00062.20061.70059.60061.500BellinoMark Carter829 61.200USA
Open 61.70062.10060.90059.60059.400Sir DeauvilleSherry Van't Riet845 60.740USA
Open 0.000LiaisonElizabeth Ball837 0.000USA
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Geikie Minor Fransen-Iacobeaus Storr Osinski

2016 Mid Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Class: 505 - CDI Intermediaire I

Stat/Div Term Prize
USA CAN SWE GBR USA

JR/YR 69.07969.73770.26366.97471.053Avesto Van WeltevredenCatherine Chamberlain821 69.421USA 1
Open 68.42168.02665.14268.28968.816Don JohnNick Wagman822 67.739USA 2

Adult Amateur 66.44767.76364.86866.18469.605ConcettaChristine Ekstrand833 66.974USA 3
[NONE] 67.50067.63266.71167.10564.474Zorren Ten XSarah Lockman832 66.684USA 4
Open 65.65868.28963.15864.34264.868WinonaSabine Baron Wright848 65.263USA 5

65.52666.18463.81666.31664.342VaillantLindsey Brewin838 65.237USA 6
62.63265.52661.97463.28961.842SarumbaD'Re Stergios841 63.053USA

Open 62.23762.23759.34264.60566.447RudyAmanda Barr-Olson844 62.974USA
Open 63.28963.42158.68464.60564.211CalimarClaire Darnell852 62.842USA

63.28964.34260.39560.65863.289DidoAdrienne Bessey842 62.395USA
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Osinski Fransen-Iacobeaus Minor Geikie Storr

2016 Mid Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Class: 504 - CDI Prix St. Georges

Stat/Div Term Prize
USA SWE CAN USA GBR

Open 69.21170.92172.10568.42169.868Don JohnNick Wagman822 70.105USA 1
JR/YR 70.00069.21167.63269.73769.342Avesto Van WeltevredenCatherine Chamberlain821 69.184USA 2
Open 70.39570.00067.10565.00067.368CalimarClaire Darnell852 67.974USA 3

[NONE] 68.02667.50070.00065.00067.763Zorren Ten XSarah Lockman832 67.658USA 4
Open 69.47465.92167.23763.94767.763WinonaSabine Baron Wright848 66.868USA 5

67.10566.84267.23765.13264.605SarumbaD'Re Stergios841 66.184USA 6
67.89565.13264.21168.28964.474VaillantLindsey Brewin838 66.000USA
66.05366.31665.65864.60567.368DidoAdrienne Bessey842 66.000USA

Adult Amateur 65.92164.86865.13264.21165.132ConcettaChristine Ekstrand833 65.053USA
Open 61.05362.10562.50058.02663.553RudyAmanda Barr-Olson844 61.447USA
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Geikie Minor Fransen-Iacobeaus Storr Osinski

2016 Mid Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Class: 513 - CDI Intermediaire II for U25

Stat/Div Term Prize
USA CAN SWE GBR USA

JR/YR 67.76367.23765.39566.71165.395Wilton 11Anna Buffini836 66.500USA 1
JR/YR 66.97466.84265.65865.00065.000Donarweiss GGFGenay Vaughn847 65.895USA 2

59.84258.00052.34255.23762.474Dernier CriD'Re Murray853 57.579USA 3
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Geikie Minor Fransen-Iacobeaus Storr Osinski

2016 Mid Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Class: 508 - CDI Young Riders Individual Test

Stat/Div Term Prize
USA CAN SWE GBR USA

JR/YR 69.21169.86869.21168.42170.263Weltino's MagicEhren Volk843 69.395CAN 1
JR/YR 60.65861.71159.07962.90562.763WelterbeKatharine Cassidy830 61.423USA 2
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Osinski Fransen-Iacobeaus Minor Geikie Storr

2016 Mid Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Class: 507 - CDI Young Riders Team Prix St. Georges Test

Stat/Div Term Prize
USA SWE CAN USA GBR

JR/YR 66.84269.21165.78965.78968.684Weltino's MagicEhren Volk843 67.263CAN 1
JR/YR 62.76361.71161.44760.65863.026WelterbeKatharine Cassidy830 61.921USA 2
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Storr Geikie Minor Osinski Fransen-Iacobeaus

2016 Mid Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Class: 511 - CDI Junior Riders Individual Test

Stat/Div Term Prize
GBR USA CAN USA SWE

62.63263.02668.28963.42166.447ReaganFrancesca Sheld835 64.763USA 1
JR/YR 55.65860.65860.78957.89559.474RosariaMackenzie Thiessen850 58.895USA 2
JR/YR 54.07957.36857.36857.76357.368Don HeinrichMackenzie Thiessen851 56.789USA 3
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Minor Storr Fransen-Iacobeaus Osinski Geikie

2016 Mid Winter Dressage CDI-W/Y/J/U-25

Class: 510 - CDI Junior Rider Team Test

Stat/Div Term Prize
CAN GBR SWE USA USA

63.67659.48657.59562.73563.676ReaganFrancesca Sheld835 61.434USA 1
JR/YR 61.89257.83855.81159.18956.757Don HeinrichMackenzie Thiessen851 58.297USA 2
JR/YR 0.0000.0000.000RosariaMackenzie Thiessen850 0.000USA


